
   
Mon April 25 Tues April 26 Wed April 27 Thurs April 28 Fri April 29 Sat April 30 Sun May 1 
     

 
 

 
 
 

0830 RCCG 
1500 (extended) 

Mon May 2 Tues May 3 Wed May 4 Thurs May 5 Fri May 6 Sat May 7 Sun May 8 
 
 

BANK HOLIDAY 

0800 Pre-School 
1230 
 
1400 Good  
1630 Companions 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
1900 Gardening 
2200 Club 

No school 
 
 

2000 Drama 
2200 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
 

1000 Line Dancing 
1100 
 
 

0830 RCCG 
1300 

Mon May 9 Tues May 10 Wed May 11 Thurs May 12 Fri May 13 Sat May 14 Sun May 15 
0800 Pre-School 
1230 
1400 Carpet Bowls 
1700 
2000 Drama 
2200 

0800 Pre-School 
1230 
 
1930 Committee 
2130 Meeting 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
2000 Drama 
2200 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 

 

1000 Line Dancing 
1100 
 
 

0830 RCCG 
1300 
 
 

Mon May 16 Tue May 17 Wed May 18 Thurs May 19 Fri May 20 Sat May 21 Sun May 22 
0800 Pre-School 
1230 
1400 Carpet Bowls 
1700 
2000 Drama 
2200 

0800 Pre-School 
1230 
 
 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
 
 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
2000 Drama 
2200 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
 
 

1000 Line Dancing 
1100 
 
 

0830 RCCG 
1300 
 

Mon May 23 Tues May 24 Wed May 25 Thurs May 26 Fri May 27 Sat May 28 Sun May 29 
0800 Pre-School 
1230 
1400 Carpet Bowls 
1700 
2000 Drama 
2200 

0800 Pre-School 
1230 
 
 
 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
1600 Waltham PW 
2000 Friends 

0800 Pre-School 
1530 
 
2000 Drama 
2200 

No school 
 

1000 Line Dancing 
1100 
 

0830 RCCG 
1300 
 

Mon May 30 Mon May 31 Wed June 1 Thurs June 2 Fri June 3 Sat June 4 Sun June 5 
 

HALF TERM 
 

1400 Carpet Bowls 
1700 
2000 Drama 
2200 

  
 
 
 
 
1900 Gardening 
2200 Club 

 
 
QUEEN’S 

 
 
JUBILEE  

1000 Line Dancing 
1100 
 

 
 

1400 onwards 
Jubilee celebration 
 

 

 


